

05.06.2023 PCL/SE/06/2023

The Corporate Relationship Department	The General Manager- Listing
The BSE Ltd.	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,	Bandra (East),
<u>Mumbai-400 001</u>	<u>Mumbai-400 051</u>

Ref: Symbol/Scrip Code: (BSE)530555/(NSE) PARACABLES

Sub: Outcome of the Share Allotment Committee Meeting

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Share Allotment Committee of the Board of Directors of the Company, in its meeting held on June 05, 2023, has allotted 2,90,00,000 equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each to the warrant holders belonging to Promoters / entities forming part of the Promoter group which was issued to them at the price of 15.50/- per warrant and 1,09,75,925 equity shares of face value Rs. 2/- each to warrant holders belonging to non-Promoters on exercise of warrants which was issued to them at the price of 21.57/- per warrant:

A) Promoters / entities forming part of the Promoter group.

Name	No. of Equity Shares allotted
April investment and Finance Private Limited	2,90,00,000
Total	2,90,00,000

B) Promoters / entities forming part of the Non Promoter group.

	Name	No. of Equity Shares allotted
1	Aditya Kumar Halwasiya	30,00,000
2	Vidya Metal Manufacturing Company Private Limited	15,00,000
3	NAV Capital VCC-NAV Capital Emerging Star Fund	10,00,000
4	Anoop Jain (HUF)	10,00,000
5	Deepika Gupta	10,00,000
6	Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi	9,25,925
7	Anoop Jain	5,00,000
8	Real & Sons	5,00,000
9	Goldrush Capital Services Private Limited	1,00,000
10	Sharad Goel	3,50,000

Paramount Communications Ltd Paramount House KH - 433, Maulsari Avenue, Westend Greens, Rangpuri, New Delhi - 110037, India t : +91 11 45618800 pcl@paramountcables.com www.paramountcables.com *ClN : L74899DL1994PLC061295*



11	Wow Investments	3,50,000
12	Swati Agrawal	2,00,000
13	Sanjay Harshadrai Mehta	2,00,000
14	Ten Eighty Investments	1,50,000
15	Noida Holdings Private Limited	1,00,000
16	Ketan Sharma	50,000
17	Sudha Malik	50,000
	Total	1,09,75,925

The above Warrant holders have exercised the right to convert the warrants into equivalent number of equity shares of the Company of the face value Rs.2/- each. The Committee Meeting commenced at 2:15 p.m. and concluded 03:00 p.m.

Kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Paramount Communications Limited

Sanjay Aggarwal Chairman & CEO

Paramount Communications Ltd Paramount House KH - 433, Maulsari Avenue, Westend Greens, Rangpuri, New Delhi - 110037, India t : +91 11 45618800 pcl@paramountcables.com www.paramountcables.com *ClN : L74899DL1994PLC061295*